Columbia County

Del Monte Corp

HH Knoebel & Sons

Madison Twp Supervisors

John A Yohey/Wonderview
Columbia-Montour Vo-Tech School
Southern Columbia Area School District
Montour Township

Hemlock Mun Sewer

Orange Twp Supervisors

Borough of Orangeville

Berwick Area Joint Sewer Authority

Lycoming County

Montgomery Water and Sewer Authority
Muncy Borough Municipal Authority
Ralston Area Joint Authority

Waterville Water Assn

Collomsville Mutual Waterworks

Jersey Shore Area Joint Water Authority
Roaring Branch Water Works

Montour County
Danville Sewage Treatment Plant
Valley Township WWTP

Snyder County
Penns Creek - Center Township

Middleburg Borough
Kreamer Municipality Authority

Eastern Snyder County Regional Authority

Spring Township
Shamokin Dam Borough

Union County

New Berlin Sewer Authority

Kelly Township Sewer Authority
Gregg Township Sewer Authority
Lewisburg Sewer Authority

Hartleton Borough Municipal Authority

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Grand Totals

Waste Water

X X X X X x

~N X

N X X

B X X X X

16

Waste Water

Water

a X X X X X

0
6

Water

Both

X X X

1
9

Both

More Than
One Facility

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
4 Yes, 7 No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

1 Yes, 6 No

No
No
2 No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

2 Yes, 4 No

No
No
No
No
4 No

7 Yes, 23 No

More Than
One Facility

Table A.2

Water and Wastewater Treatment Plant Survey

Households
Served

N/A
150 campsites
60
150
0

0
310
486
65
120
4979
6320

1400

7500

120

71

85

2600

43 (4 in Lycoming County, 39 in Tioga)
11,780

6,000
269
6269

217
1,000
350
5,100
350
700
7717

350

1200

218

3300 + Bucknell U

74

5142 + Bucknell University

Households
Served

GPD Ratin

374,000
10,000
20000
35000
15000
35,000
100,000
355,000
13,000
100,000
1,350,100
2,407,100 GPD

850,000

1.4 MGD
25,000

28,800

N/A

N/A

N/A

2,303,800 GPD

3.62 MGD
210,000
3,830,000 GPD

.07 MGD

.67 MGD

.165 MGD

2 MGD

.1475 MGD

1.4 MGD
4,450,000 GPD

.15 MGD

3.75 MGD

1.26 MGD

1.1 MGD
8,000 GPD
6,268,000 GPD

37,228 households + Bucknell University 19,258,900 GPD

GPD Ratin:

Annual Sludge

2,762,500 gallons
2000 gallons
17,500 gallons
6,000 gallons
15,000 gallons
N/A

1 ton

352 tons

.4 tons

.8 tons

514.9 tons
2,803,000 gallons

1238 tons
90 tons
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1328 tons

300 tons
300,000 gallons
300,000 gallons

N/A

10.6 tons

4 tons

1510 tons
11 tons

20 tons
1555.6 tons

10 tons
220 tons
100 tons

90 tons

0
420 tons

3,103,000 gallons
+4172.7 tons

Annual Sludge

Land Application
For Sludge

2,762,500 gallons
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2,762,500 gallons

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

300 tons
N/A
300 tons

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20 tons
20 tons

N/A

No

1.1 mil gallons
No

1.1 mil gallons

3,862,500 gallons
+ 320 tons
Land Application
For Sludge

Permitted
Landfill

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

352 tons
N/A

N/A

514.9 tons
866.9 tons

1238 tons
90 tons
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1328 tons

6 tons
No
6 tons

No

3.5 tons
1510 tons
No

1513.5 tons

220 tons
100 tons
N/A

No

320 tons

4034.4 tons

Permitted
Landfill

Accept Septic Waste? How Much?

N/A
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes

1yes

Yes
No
No

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

2 Yes

2,553,425
2,553,425

2,600,000

2,600,000

5,153,425
gallons

Accept Septic Waste? How Much?

Can You

Handle More?

Yes
Yes

No
Yes

No

No

No

3 Yes, 4 No

Can You

Handle More?



