Table A.2
Water and Wastewater Treatment Plant Survey

								_					
		Waste Water	<u>Water</u>	<u>Both</u>	More Than	<u>Households</u>	GPD Rating	Annual Sludge	Land Application	<u>Permitted</u>	Accept Septic Waste? Ho		Can You
Only making On youth					One Facility	<u>Served</u>			For Sludge	<u>Landfill</u>			Handle More?
Columbia County				V	NI-	NI/A	074.000	0.700.500 !!	0.700.500 !!	NI/A	N1/A		
Del Monte Corp				Х	No	N/A	374,000	2,762,500 gallons	2,762,500 gallons	N/A			
HH Knoebel & Sons		.,		Χ	Yes	150 campsites	10,000	2000 gallons	N/A	N/A			
Madison Twp Supervisors		X			No	60	20000	17,500 gallons	N/A	N/A			
John A Yohey/Wonderview				Χ	Yes	150	35000	6,000 gallons	N/A	N/A			
Columbia-Montour Vo-Tech School		X			No	0	15000	15,000 gallons	N/A	N/A			
Southern Columbia Area School District		X			No	0	35,000	N/A	N/A	N/A	No		Yes
Montour Township		X			No	310	100,000	1 ton	N/A	N/A			Yes
Hemlock Mun Sewer		X			No	486	355,000	352 tons	N/A	352 tons	No		
Orange Twp Supervisors		Χ			Yes	65	13,000	.4 tons	N/A	N/A	No		
Borough of Orangeville				X	Yes	120	100,000	.8 tons	N/A	N/A	No		No
Berwick Area Joint Sewer Authority		Χ			No	4979	1,350,100	514.9 tons	N/A	514.9 tons		2,553,425	Yes
	Totals	7	0	4	4 Yes, 7 No	6320	2,407,100 GPD	2,803,000 gallons	2,762,500 gallons	866.9 tons	1 yes	2,553,425	
Lycoming County													
Montgomery Water and Sewer Authority		X			No	1400	850,000	1238 tons	N/A	1238 tons	Yes	2,600,000	No
Muncy Borough Municipal Authority		Χ			No	7500	1.4 MGD	90 tons	N/A	90 tons	No		
Ralston Area Joint Authority			X		No	120	25,000	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Waterville Water Assn			X		No	71	28,800	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Collomsville Mutual Waterworks			X		No	85	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Jersey Shore Area Joint Water Authority			X		Yes	2600	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Roaring Branch Water Works			X		No	43 (4 in Lycoming County, 39 in Tioga)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
Hodring Brahon Water Works	Totals	2	5	0	1 Yes, 6 No	11,780	2,303,800 GPD	1328 tons	14/71	1328 tons		2,600,000	
	7014.0				1 100, 0 110	11,1.00	2,000,000 0. 2	1020 (0.10		1020 10110		_,000,000	
Montour County													
Danville Sewage Treatment Plant		X			No	6,000	3.62 MGD	300 tons	300 tons	6 tons	No		
Valley Township WWTP		X			No	269	210,000	300,000 gallons	N/A	No	No		No
valicy rownship vvvv ri	Totals	2	0	0	2 No	6269	•	300,000 gallons	300 tons	6 tons			110
	Totals				2 110	0203	3,030,000 GI D	300,000 ganons	300 tons	U tons			
Snyder County													
Penns Creek - Center Township				Χ	No	217	.07 MGD	N/A			No		
Middleburg Borough				X	Yes	1,000	.67 MGD	10.6 tons	N/A	No			
Kreamer Municipality Authority				X	No	350	.165 MGD	4 tons	N/A N/A	3.5 tons			
		X		^	No	5,100	2 MGD	1510 tons	N/A N/A	1510 tons	No		
Eastern Snyder County Regional Authority		^		V		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Spring Township			V	Χ	Yes	350	.1475 MGD	11 tons	N/A	No			
Shamokin Dam Borough	T-4-1-	4	X		No O V = - 4 N =	700	1.4 MGD	20 tons	20 tons	4540 5 4	No		
	Totals	1	1	4	2 Yes, 4 No	7717	4,450,000 GPD	1555.6 tons	20 tons	1513.5 tons			
Union County						0.50	45.440.0	40.					
New Berlin Sewer Authority		.,		Χ		350	.15 MGD	10 tons					
Kelly Township Sewer Authority		X			No	1200	3.75 MGD	220 tons	N/A	220 tons	No		
Gregg Township Sewer Authority		X			No	218	1.26 MGD	100 tons	No	100 tons	No		No
Lewisburg Sewer Authority		X			No	3300 + Bucknell U	1.1 MGD	90 tons	1.1 mil gallons	N/A			
Hartleton Borough Municipal Authority		X			No	74	8,000 GPD	0	No	No	No		
	Totals	4	0	1	4 No	5142 + Bucknell University	6,268,000 GPD	420 tons	1.1 mil gallons	320 tons			
	Grand Totals	16	6	9	7 Yes, 23 No	37,228 households + Bucknell University	19,258,900 GPD	3,103,000 gallons	3,862,500 gallons	4034.4 tons		,153,425	3 Yes, 4 No
								+ 4172.7 tons	+ 320 tons			gallons	
		Waste Water	<u>Water</u>	<u>Both</u>	More Than	<u>Households</u>	GPD Rating	Annual Sludge	Land Application	<u>Permitted</u>	Accept Septic Waste? Ho		Can You
					One Facility	<u>Served</u>			For Sludge	<u>Landfill</u>			Handle More?